
CRONOGRAMA DA AÇÃO

Designação:

Turma:

Ação n.º: 

Modalidade:

Local:

Início:

Formador(a):

Sessão Data Horário N.º Horas Tipo

1 07-05-2025 18:00 - 20:00 3 Online

2 15-05-2025 18:00 - 20:00 3 Online

3 21-05-2025 18:00 - 20:00 3 Online

4 28-05-2025 18:00 - 20:00 3 Online

5 11-06-2025 18:00 - 21:00 3 Online

6 12-06-2025 18:00 - 21:00 3 Online

7 20-06-2025 18:00 - 21:00 3 Online

8 25-06-2025 18:00 - 21:00 4 Online

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total 25

(Jorge Oliveira Fernandes)

T1

A165

Oficina

Multiculturalidade religiosa

e-learning

07-05-2025

Eduardo Jorge Duque

O Diretor do CFVM


